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FELBRIDGE BADMINTON CLUB

FIXTURE LIST
(By Team)

Season 2023-24



CRAWLEY MIXED

DATE TEAM OPPONENTS VENUE TIME RESULT

Tuesday 10th October Crawley Mixed Horsham Arun Away 7.30pm

Thursday 16th November Crawley Mixed Hassocks Away 8pm

Monday 4th December Crawley Mixed Hassocks Home 7.30pm

Friday 12th January Crawley Mixed Crawley Away 7.15pm

Monday 22nd January Crawley Mixed Horsham Arun Home 7.30pm

Wednesday 28th February Crawley Mixed Forest Home 7.30pm

Monday 18th March Crawley Mixed Crawley Home 7.30pm

Friday 22nd March Crawley Mixed Bramblewood Awa 8.15pm

Monday 25th March Crawley Mixed Forest Away 7.45pm

Wednesday 17th April Crawley Mixed Bramblewood Home 7.30pm

CRAWLEY MENS

DATE TEAM OPPONENTS VENUE TIME RESULT

Tuesday 26th September Crawley Mens Horsham Arun Away 7.30pm

Friday 3rd November Crawley Mens Crawley Away 7.15pm

Wednesday 8th November Crawley Mens Forest Home 7.30pm

Monday 20th November Crawley Mens Horsham Arun Home 7.30pm

Thursday 23rd November Crawley Mens Hassocks Away 8pm

Friday 1st December Crawley Mens Bramblewood Away 8.15pm

Monday 8th January Crawley Mens Crawley Home 7.30pm

Wednesday 31st January Crawley Mens Forest Away 7.45pm

Monday 5th February Crawley Mens Hassocks Home 7.30pm

Monday 11th March Crawley Mens Bramblewood Home 7.30pm

DATE TEAM OPPONENTS VENUE TIME RESULT

Monday 2nd October Edenbridge and EG Mens Angel Centre Home 7.30pm

Friday 24th November Edenbridge and EG Mens St Piers Away 8pm

Wednesday 29th November Edenbridge and EG Mens Bramblewood Home 7.30pm

Friday 19th January Edenbridge and EG Mens Angel Centre Away 8pm New Date

Monday 26th February Edenbridge and EG Mens Oakwood Home 7.30pm

Sunday 21st April Edenbridge and EG Mens Oakwood Away 6pm

Friday 3rd May Edenbridge and EG Mens Bramblewood Away 8.15pm

Wednesday 8th May Edenbridge and EG Mens St Piers Home 7.30pm

TUNBRIDGE WELLS MENS

DATE TEAM OPPONENTS VENUE TIME RESULT

Wednesday 18th October T.Wells Mens Trident B Home 7.30pm

Wednesday 1st November T.Wells Mens St John's A Home 7.30pm

Monday 27th November T.Wells Mens Trident B Away 7.30pm

Monday 11th December T.Wells Mens St John's B Home 7.30pm

Monday 18th December T.Wells Mens AIT Away 7.35pm

Monday 29th January T.Wells Mens Bramblewood Home 7.30pm

Wednesday 7th February T.Wells Mens AIT Home 7.30pm

Friday 23rd February T.Wells Mens Bramblewood Away 8.15pm

Wednesday 13th March T.Wells Mens Trident A Home 7.30pm

Tuesday 23rd April T.Wells Mens St John's A Away 8pm

Sunday 5th May T.Wells Mens Trident A Away 7pm

Tuesday 7th May T.Wells Mens St John's B Away 8pm

EDENBRIDGE AND EAST GRINSTEAD MENS
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WEST WEALD MENS A (Division 1)

DATE TEAM OPPONENTS VENUE TIME RESULT

Monday 13th November W.Weald Mens A Crawley Home 7.30pm

Wednesday 6th December W.Weald Mens A Bramblewood Home 7.30pm

Friday 5th January W.Weald Mens A Bramblewood Away 8.15pm

Friday 2nd February W.Weald Mens A Crawley Away 7.15pm

Monday 19th February W.Weald Mens A Chanctonbury A Away 8pm

Wednesday 27th March W.Weald Mens A Chanctonbury A Home 7.30pm

WEST WEALD MENS B (Division 2)
DATE TEAM OPPONENTS VENUE TIME RESULT

Wednesday 13th December W.Welad Mens B Forest A Home 7.30pm

Monday 15th January W.Weald Mens B Chanctonbury B Home 7.30pm

Thursday 18th January W.Weald Mens B Horsham Arun Away 8pm

Wednesday 24th January W.Weald Mens B Forest A Away 7.45pm

Wednesday 21st February W.Weald Mens B Horsham Arun Home 7.30pm

Monday 15th April W.Weald Mens B Chanctonbury B Away 8pm

Monday 22nd April W.Weald Mens B Forest B Away 7.45pm

Monday 29th April W.Weald Mens B Forest B Home 7.30pm
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